
Title (e.g. Mr, Ms, DrFirst Name Last Name Workplace (e.g. University of X) Country of Workplace (e.g.Twitter Handle (optional)

Dr Alex Crisp Methodist University of Piracicaba Brazil @ahcrisp1

Prof. Alfonso Jiménez AWRC Sheffield Hallam University United Kingdom @ProfA_Jimenez

Ms Anetta Van Itallie CQUniversity Australia

Dr Anna Chalkley Loughborough university England @AnnaChalkley

Prof Anne Vuillemin Université Côte d'Azur France @AnneVuillemin

Lecturer Phd. Ardelean Viorel Petru "Aurel Vlaicu" University of Arad Romania

Dr Audrey Bergouignan CNRS France @A_Bergouignan

Dr Ayodeji Fabunmi University of Ibadan, Ibadan. Nigeria Nigeria @ayofab

Dr Belinda Parmenter University of NSW Australia @bjparmenter

Dr. Brenda Bruner Nipissing University Canada

Ms Bridget Foley The University of Sydney Australia @bridgetcfly

Ass Prof Catherine Draper University of the Witwatersrand South Africa @DrCathD

Mr Chalchisa Abdeta Active Healthy Kids Ethiopia Ethiopia @chali4PA

Prof Corneel Vandelanotte Central Queensland University Australia @corneelvdl

Dr Daniel Adejobi University College Hospital, Ibadan, Oyo State. Nigeria @PTadejobi

Dr Daniel Bingham Bradford Institute for Health Research United Kingdom @daniel_bingham 

Mr Dave Hembrough Sheffield Hallam University United Kingdom @dwhembro

Mr. Derek Craig The University of Texas Health Science Center at HouUnited States @d6craig

Dr Diniwati Mukhtar university of YARSI Indonesia @ISPAH

Mr Ekundayo Ajiborisade University of Lagos Nigeria @dxpensiveboi

Dr Elroy Aguiar University of Alabama United States @elroyaguiar

Prof François Trudeau Université du Québec à Trois-Rivières Québec 

Ms Heather MacLeod Williams Capilano University Canada

Mr Ian Holmes Yorkshire United Kingdom @ianmarkholmes

Mr. Iñaki Iturrioz Gipuzkoa`s Province Council Spain @iturriozi

Prof Jamie Chriqui University of Illinois Chicago United States @jfchriqui

Dr. Jana Semrau Friedrich-Alexander University Erlangen-NuremberDeutschland @jana_semrau

Mr Janis Fiedler Karlsruhe Institut of Technology Germany @FieJanis

Dr Javier Molina-García University of Valencia Spain @AFIPS_UV

Dr. Jennifer Gay University of Georgia USA



Miss Jessica Wrigley NSW Health Australia @jessicawrigley3

Mr Joe Doiron Independent Consultant, Healthy Public Policy Canada @JoeADoiron1

Dr. Joey Murphy University of Limerick Ireland @JoeyJMurphy

Mr John Bradley NHS Public Health Agency Wales @PHjohnb

Mr John Byrne Leicester- Shire and Rutland Sport United Kingdom @JBLboro 

Dr. Karen Croteau Saint Joseph's College of Maine United States @DrKarenCroteau

Dr Karimah Hanim Abd Aziz International Islamic University Malaysia Malaysia

Ms Katy Cooper Independent consultant, NCD prevention United Kingdom @healthkaty

Kelly Williams DHPW SR AUSTRALIA

Dr Kristi Heesch Queensland University of Technology Australia @KCHeesch

Prof Lennert Veerman Griffith University Australia @lennertveerman

Dr Lindsey Reece University of Sydney Australia @lindseyreece28

Dr Marian Stelmach Pope John Paul II State School of Higher Education in Biała PodlaskaPoland @stelmar666

Ms MARIE-CLAUDELAMARRE Retired France

Prof Mark Tremblay CHEO Research Institute Canada

Mr Matthew Mclaughlin University of Newcastle Australia @HealthTepi

Dr Matthew Wade ukactive Research Institute United Kingdom @DrMattWade

Dr Michael Okoro MSc. NTNU Norway

Dr Michelle Swainson Lancaster University UK @mgswainson

Prof Neville Owen Baker heart and diabetes Institute Australia 

Dr. Nick Petrunoff National University of Singapore Singapore @PANDA_SPHSG

Dr Nicolas Aguilar-Farias Universidad de La Frontera Chile @nicolasaguilar

Dr OLUWAYOMI AOKO University of Lagos Nigeria @OluwayomiAoko

Mr Owen Swift Derby City Council United Kingdom @movemorederby

Mr Paul Mackie University of Newcastle Australia @PI_Mackie

Mr Pete Venticich Victorian department of health and human servicesAustralia @pventicich

Prof Reginald Ocansey University of Ghana Ghana

Lic. Ricardo AlejandroRetano Pelayo Universidad de Guadalajara México @Ricardo_Retano

Mr Robert Barnard Central Adeliade Local Health Network Australia

Mr SABO SULAIMAN LOCAL EDUCATIONAL AUTHORITY NIGERIA @Sulxherah

PhD student Saud Alomairah University of Copenhagen Denmark @s_alomairah

Prof. Shigeru Inoue Tokyo Medical University Japan

Dr Simon Sebire The Hwalth Improvement Commission for GuernseyGuernsey Simon_Sebire

Prof Stuart Fairclough Edge Hill University United Kingdom @PhysActivityEd

Dr Thiago Piola Claretiano Curitiba Brasil @orifthiagopiola

Dr Thiago Piola Claretiano Curitiba Brasil @profthiagopiola

Ms Tracy Nau University of Sydney Australia @NauTracy

Miss Xiaoyu Zhang university of edinburgh Uk



Dr Yuta Nemoto Tokyo metropolitan institute of gerontology Japan

Ms Zoe Trinder-Widdess NIHR Applied Research Collaboration West (ARC WUnited Kingdom zoetw


